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As Canada’s Law Firm, BLG delivers practical legal advice for domestic and international clients across 
more practices and industries than any Canadian firm. With over 750 lawyers, intellectual property agents 
and other professionals, BLG serves the legal needs of businesses and institutions across Canada and 
beyond. 

 

 

André Dufour 
Corporate and M&A 
ADufour@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Member, Corporate and 
M&A Law Committee 
Advisory Board 

 

 

Ira Nishisato  
Disputes 
INishisato@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Council Member, LPD 
Council; LPD Council 
Liaison Officer; Dispute 
Resolution Section;  
Advisory Board Member, 
Litigation Committee 

 

Martin Abadi   
Disputes & Corporate 
Commercial 
MAbadi@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Chair, Supply Chain and 
Logistics Subcommittee  

 

 

Kevin Bianchini  
Tax Law 
KBianchini@blg.com 
 

  
 

 

Philippe Boisvert 
Construction  
PBoisvert@blg.com  
 

 

 

 

Shane Freitag 
Corporate Commercial 
SFreitag@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Chair, LPD Working Group 
on Climate Change and 
ESG;  
LPD representative of the 
Management Board (2023-
2024) 

 

Duncan Marsden 
Labour & Employment 
DMarsden@blg.com   

 

 

Tim McCormick 
Securities & Capital Markets 
TMcCormick@blg.com 
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Anne Merminod  
Insurance & Tort Liability  
AMerminod@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position: 
Newsletter Editor, Class 
Actions Committee 

 

 

 

Shane Pearlman 
Banking & Financial 
Services  
SPearlman@blg.com 
 

 

 

Manoj Pundit 
Securities & Capital 
Markets 
MPundit@blg.com 

 

 

Philippe Tardif 
Securities & Capital Markets 
PTardif@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Vice Chair, Securities Law 
Committee 

 

John Vellone  
Corporate Commercial  
JVellone@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Newsletter Editor, Power 
Law Committee, SEERIL 

 

 

Edona Vila   
Insurance & Tort Liability 
EVila@blg.com 
 
IBA Officer Position:  
Membership Officer, 
Products Law and 
Advertising Committee 

 

 

https://www.blg.com/en/people/m/merminod-anne
mailto:AMerminod@blg.com
https://www.blg.com/en/people/p/pearlman-shane
mailto:SPearlman@blg.com
https://www.blg.com/en/people/p/pundit-manoj
mailto:MPundit@blg.com
https://www.blg.com/en/people/t/tardif-philippe
mailto:PTardif@blg.com
https://www.blg.com/en/people/v/vellone-john
mailto:JVellone@blg.com
https://www.blg.com/en/people/v/vila-edona
mailto:EVila@blg.com

